The Great Gatsby Reading Schedule Spring 2020 
English III H 
Mrs. Livingston
* Read the novel outside of class, and come prepared each day for quiz and discussion over the chapter(s) listed.  Schedule subject to change.
[bookmark: _GoBack]Chapter 1: Tuesday, March 24 
Chapter 2: Wednesday, March 25
Chapters 3 and 4: Monday, March 30
*American Dream Unit Test Part I (Cullen, Mondello, deToqueville): Thursday, April 2
Chapter 5: Friday, April 3
Chapter 6: Monday, April 6
Chapter 7: Thursday, April 9
Chapters 8-9: Tuesday, April 14
Full Work Thematic Seminar: Wednesday, April 15 – Monday, April 20
*American Dream Unit Test Part II (Full Novel [Fitzgerald] and Chesterton): Thursday, April 23
The American Dream Unit Paper Due: ___________________________
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